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Term Dates & Key Events Exeat Weekends

Contact List
Housemasters

Headmaster

Bursar Head of Boarding

Heads of Year

Autumn Term 2019

6th Form Boarders Return	 Sunday 8th Sept
6th Form Day Pupils Return	 Monday 9th Sept
Years 5-11 Boarders Return 	 Tuesday 10th Sept
Years 5-11 Day Pupils Return	 Wednesday 11th Sept
Individual School Photographs	 Friday 20th Sept

Half Term Friday 18th Oct - Sunday 3rd Nov

Boarders Return	 Sunday 3rd Nov
Term Commences	 Monday 4th Nov
Carol Service	 Friday 13th Dec
Term Ends	 Friday 13th Dec

Spring Term 2020

Boarders Return	 Sunday 5th Jan
Term Begins	 Monday 6th Jan

Half Term Friday 14th Feb - Sunday 23rd Feb

Boarders Return	 Sunday 23rd Feb
Term Commences	 Monday 24th Feb
School Production Week	 Monday 9th - 14th March
Term Ends	 Friday 27th March

Summer Term 2020

Boarders Return	 Sunday 19th April
Term Begins	 Monday 20th April
Whole School Photograph	 Wednesday 29th April

Half Term Friday 22nd May - Sunday 31st May

Boarders Return	 Sunday 31st May
Term Commences	 Monday 1st June

Speech Day	 Friday 3rd July
Old Davideans Association Ball	 Saturday 4th July

Friday 27th September - Sunday 29th September
Friday 22nd November - Sunday 24th November

Friday 24th January - Sunday 26th January
Thursday 7th May* - Sunday 10th May

Half Term and Exeats Weekends start at 3.20pm on Friday
*Begins on 3.20pm Thursday due to May Bank Holiday 

Boarders return to school from 4.00pm on Sunday.

Snowdon

Tryfan

Cader Idris

Augusta Girls’ House

Junior Boarding

Mr Jon Demery  
jdemery@stdavidscollege.co.uk

Mr Nick Cogger 
ncogger@stdavidscollege.co.uk

Mrs Sian Mulvihill 
smulvihill@stdavidscollege.co.uk

Mrs Steph Stephenson 
sstephenson@stdavidscollege.co.uk

Miss Emily Fielden 
efielden@stdavidscollege.co.uk

Year 5

Year 6

Year 7

Years 8 & 9

Years 10 & 11

Years 12 & 13

Miss Emily Fielden 
efielden@stdavidscollege.co.uk

Mrs Anna George 
ageorge@stdavidscollege.co.uk

Mrs Sian Halls 
shalls@stdavidscollege.co.uk

Mrs Elle Jones 
ejones@stdavidscollege.co.uk

Mr Luke Pettitt 
lpettitt@stdavidscollege.co.uk

Mrs Jennifer Appleton
jappleton@stdavidscollege.co.ukMr Andrew Russell

hmsec@stdavidscollege.co.uk

Miss Kathy Baines
bursar@stdavidscollege.co.uk

Mrs Sue Davies
sdavies@stdavidscollege.co.uk
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Academic Calendar 2019-2020

Exeat Weekend Holiday

Visit the parent hub on our website 
for a detailed online calendar:
www.stdavidscollege.co.uk/parents


